	-OA	WARRANTY DE	ED (INDIVIDUAL) VOLMEN 12220	·. -
	504	and DORIS G	REER, husband and wife, , hereinafter called grantor, convey(s) to	0
RI	RVIN E. CHANNER	. SR. and EL	STE CHAMMER, all that real property situated in the Count	Y
M	husband and wi	fe,	all tust test bioback are	
Klam	a.t.h, Star	te of Oregon, descri	Deu ds.	
	The State of Ore	[1]() () ()	ownship 40 South, Range llEast an, in the County of Klamath,	
SUBJ	TECT TO:	nasa in end	to any portion of the above the public roads and highways.	
l. desc	Rights of the I cribed property	lying within	to any portion of the above the public roads and highways.	
2.	An easement cre	ated by inst	rument, including the terms and	
pro	ATSTOUR OTTO	April 14, 196	1965 Book: M-65 Page: 2542	
Rec In	favor of	Pacilic Tower	nsmission and distribution	
For	•		y of record and apparent thereon.	
٠٠٠٠٠٠ اد ـ				
na cover	Idit()	coninct all no	ersons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown a ransfer is \$ 5000.00	bove.
and will	warrant and defend the	; same against all pe	**************************************	
	he true and actual cons	ideration for this t	ransfer is \$ 5000.00 .*	
**				
			nist, 19.82 .	
Dated ti	nis3 <u>I</u>	day oraug	Richard Lee Drew	
			_ Nario Shoer	
		of Klamath) ss.	
	OF OREGON, Count	met 31	, 19_ ⁸² _personally appeared the above and acknowledged the fo	e named pregoing
Ri	chard Lee Greer and	i Doris Greer volunt	ary act and deed.	
instru	ment to be		Before me:	
	The state of the		Beildening	
	一道110至海上集	;	D. His for Oregon	
			Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: My Commission Expires Or	ctoper 11
	D. 118 F/03		all encumbrances existing against the property	hich tr
*	The dollar amount sh	ould include cash	chaser agrees to pay or assume. or value, add the following: "However, the actual construction of the/the	sideratio
	property remains subje	t or which the par	chaser agrees to pay or assume. or value, add the following: "However, the actual cons or value, add the following: "However, the actual cons or value given or promised which is part of the/the	he who
**	If consideration inclu-	les other property	y or value given or profitised white	
	consideration." (Indica	ite which)	\	
====	ARRANTY DEED (IN		STATE OF OREGON,) ss.	
			County of Klamath County of Klamath Name of County of Klamath	for reco
R	ichard L. and D Merrill, Oregon	97633	I certify that the within the cent	, 19
1.)	TO		on the	M 82
W/_1	Carvin E. and El Terrill, Oregon	sie Channer 97633	at 11:54 o'clock A.M. and recorded in Book on page 12220 Records of Deeds of said County Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	٧.
	ter Recording Return to	1.	Eyelyn Biehn	
	n o Box 193			т
	Merrill, Oregon) I =	eounty Clerk	Der
			By 100 100 2000	
			fee \$4700	